Standard Product Offerings
The families of Secure RF devices in the tables below are available as standard
products. Wafers, smart card modules, RFID tags, and standard package options are
listed. Ordering codes indicate specific options to be used with the device number (e.g.,
AT88SC6416CRF-MR1 denotes the 64K CryptoRF® in the standard RF smart card
module).
 Ordering code options in BOLD are most commonly sold and may have
reduced leadtimes.

5047C• CRRF• 3/09
3. CryptoRF : MR1 Module
Ordering Code: AT88RF04C-MR1G and AT88SCxxxxCRF-MR1
Figure  1.   AT88RF04C-MR1G and AT88SCxxxxCRF-MR1
Module Size: M5
Dimension*: 5.06 x 8.00 [mm]
Glob Top: Square - 4.8 x 5.1 [mm]
Thickness: 0.38 [mm]
Pitch: 9.5 mm
Products:
 AT88RF04C
 AT88SC0808CRF
 AT88SC1616CRF
 AT88SC3216CRF
 AT88SC6416CRF
4 CryptoRF and Secure RF
 5047c• CRRF• 3/09
4. CryptoRF: MX1 Epoxy Glass RFID Tag
Ordering codes: AT88RF04C-MX1G and AT88SCxxxxCRF-MX1
Figure  2.   AT88RF04C-MX1G and AT88SCxxxxCRF-MX1
 CryptoRF and Secure RF
  5
5047C• CRRF• 3/09
5. CryptoRF: MY1 Epoxy Glass RFID Tag
Ordering Code:   AT88RF04C-MY1G  AT88SCxxxxCRF-MY1
Figure  3.   AT88RF04C-MY1G and AT88SCxxxxCRF-MY1
6 CryptoRF and Secure RF
 5047c• CRRF• 3/09
6. CryptoRF Reader Ordering Codes
Ordering Code:   AT88RF1354-ZU Bulk (Trays)
AT88RF1354-ZU-T Tape and Reel
Figure  4.   AT88RF1354-ZU  Bulk (Trays); AT88RF1354-ZU-T  Tape and Reel
 CryptoRF and Secure RF
  7
5047C• CRRF• 3/09
7. Index
7.1. Figures Index
Figure  1. AT88RF04C-MR1G and AT88SCxxxxCRF-MR1 ........................................................................................ 3
Figure  2. AT88RF04C-MX1G and AT88SCxxxxCRF-MX1 ......................................................................................... 4
Figure  3. AT88RF04C-MY1G and AT88SCxxxxCRF-MY1 ......................................................................................... 5
Figure  4. AT88RF1354-ZU  Bulk (Trays); AT88RF1354-ZU-T  Tape and Reel .......................................................... 6
7.2. Tables Index
Table  1. CryptoRF ....................................................................................................................................................... 2
Table  2. ISO/IEC 14443 Type B RF Reader ................................................................................................................ 2